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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Debbie Simons Get Gone Cash 15.807 1D 4 $327

2 Rylee Butler Buggin To Be Famous 15.823 1D 4 $257

3 Stevee McEwen Maddy 15.886 1D 4 $210

4 Ashley Parks MP Lead Me To Hay 15.929 1D 0 $164

5 Amy Stevens - Watters Bambi 15.998 1D 0 $117

6 Cheyenne Nazzarese Famous Amos 16.042 1D FL4 - EXP $94

7 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 16.072 1D 0

8 Taylor Mcintyre Little Bitta Boo 16.083 1D 4

9 Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 16.138 1D 10

10 Ashley Parks Faith 16.144 1D 0

11 Tracy Wren Im Sharper Than U 16.221 1D MI04

12 Jenna Beaver Smart Lil Spade 16.239 1D DP

13 - TIE Rylee Butler No Memories Aloud 16.259 1D 4

13 - TIE Amy Childers Boots R Made For Walkin 16.259 1D 0

1 - TIE Janet Mclain Fires Special Angel 16.307 2D 4 $259

1 - TIE Rylee Butler Suddenly Expresive 16.307 2D 4 $259

3 Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 16.350 2D 10 $187

4 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 16.388 2D 0 $145

5 Rylee Butler Carrizzolicious 16.398 2D 4 $104

6 Autumn Bock Lulu Ta Fame 16.414 2D 10 $83

7 Kayla Wallace Fired for Flirtn 16.436 2D 0

8 Brittany Groff Chase 16.460 2D 10

9 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 16.467 2D 4

10 Kacie Warren Abby 16.472 2D 4

11 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 16.504 2D 5

12 Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 16.553 2D 4

13 Andrea Poulton Nosity Boi 16.592 2D 10

14 Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 16.600 2D 10

15 Nikki Postma Smooch 16.602 2D 4

16 Kiley Powers Pearl 16.604 2D 4

17 - TIE Amber Hathcock Fire N Wonder 16.611 2D 3

17 - TIE Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 16.611 2D 5

19 Brittany Groff Flip 16.667 2D 10

20 - TIE Atley Driggers Macedonias Best 16.671 2D 0

20 - TIE Nicole Turner Fuel Sense 16.671 2D 0

22 Emily Christiansen Steppin Out 16.709 2D 5

23 Jamie Rewis Swerve 16.711 2D 0

24 Cyiah Avila Toots A Little Lucky 16.740 2D 5

25 Nikki Postma Muffin 16.752 2D 4

26 Erika Alvarez Some Miraculous Jeans 16.773 2D 4

1 Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash 16.847 3D 10 $217

2 Alivia Brown Echo 16.858 3D 4 $171

3 Dylan Maher Gene Gray Storm 16.873 3D GA00 $140

4 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 16.888 3D 5 $109

5 Kaylee Kobie A Deal For Nickey 16.891 3D 10 $78

Total Entries: 150   · Total Paid: $3625   · NO TIMES: 35   · SCRATCHES: 2
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6 Jordan Dieter Dreaming to Shine 16.906 3D 0 $62

7 Charlie Walker KM Cash n Perks 16.910 3D IN06

8 Autumn Krick KH SangriasHollywood 16.927 3D 5

9 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 16.933 3D 5

10 Heather Vanagas CalienteUnderTheHood 16.943 3D 0

11 Kathy Dickason Andy 16.957 3D 4

12 Shelby Cody Yogi 16.965 3D FL10 - EXP

13 Stevee McEwen Dude 17.023 3D 4

14 Emily Broomhead Nonstop Firen Frost 17.037 3D 10

15 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 17.038 3D 4

16 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 17.039 3D 5

17 Kiley Buck Ace Bar Grace 17.043 3D 4

18 Lisa Steinbach High Street Ginny 17.072 3D MI04

19 Daniella Rivicci StreakinTaCashNFame 17.077 3D 4

20 Kacie Warren Maverick 17.126 3D 4

21 Courtney Kitching NoDreaminShesFamous 17.133 3D 5

22 Kayla Wallace JTF aFirenGoodTime 17.165 3D 0

23 Dayna Harrold Lil War Eagle Chance 17.201 3D 0

24 Makayla Buck Outlaw 10-18 17.206 3D 4

25 Hailey Weeks Fletcher 17.228 3D 4

26 Jennifer Osburn MHS Whiz Away 17.247 3D 4

27 Brittany Smith Bar B FrenchiesMoon 17.248 3D 10

28 Theresa Gross Pinecone 17.257 3D 4

29 Angela Sauls Buster Boy 17.272 3D 5

30 Victoria Parrish Interest to Pay 17.275 3D 4

31 Christina Diaz EZ 17.277 3D 5

32 Paige Greenwell PG Guys Gotta Six Pack 17.316 3D 10

33 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.318 3D 5

34 Kaylee Kobie Skooch 17.351 3D 10

35 - TIE Angela Sauls Jessi James 17.384 3D 5

35 - TIE Taylor Mclain Cracker 17.384 3D 10

37 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 17.414 3D 5

38 Jill Faver Rain 17.417 3D 5

39 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.422 3D 4

40 Crystal Mcintyre Haul and Oats 17.495 3D 0

41 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 17.497 3D 0

42 Nancy Stevens Stickcows Blue Boy 17.507 3D 4

43 Brooke Huggins Caan 17.515 3D DP

44 Stevee McEwen Bodhi 17.563 3D 4

45 Jennifer Osburn Shortys Gold Nugget 17.591 3D 4

46 Cali Brown Bob 17.603 3D 4

47 James Dickason Hank 17.609 3D 4

48 Nancy Leach Chexy Lena 17.656 3D 5

49 Jessica Mellette Fire Fools April 17.744 3D 5

1 - TIE Jessica Mellette Gypsy 17.848 4D 5 $161

Total Entries: 150   · Total Paid: $3625   · NO TIMES: 35   · SCRATCHES: 2
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1 - TIE Brent Krick LL Keen Frosty Red 17.848 4D 5 $161

3 Brenda Simmons Fast Pitchin Penny 17.941 4D 4 $116

4 Amber Hathcock Indian Pursuit 17.963 4D 3 $90

5 Atley Driggers Jerrys Little Ride 18.040 4D 0 $64

6 Kylah Engh Bella 18.075 4D DP $52

7 Vianney Barajas Missy 18.238 4D DP

8 Aliaha Maldonado Flame 18.264 4D DP

9 Cheri Cobb Pearl 18.272 4D 4

10 Nikki Postma Tater 18.391 4D 4

11 Grace Ford Chief 18.437 4D 10

12 Susan Watson FruitLoop 18.468 4D 4

13 Adrianna Miller Cowboy 18.489 4D DP

14 Melissa Bradley Jrd Dashin Jet 18.825 4D FL5 - EXP

15 Ella Updike Roxie 19.234 4D DP

16 Riley Updike Summer 19.306 4D DP

17 Atley Driggers GL Sophia Loren 19.373 4D 0

18 Kaillie Hickok Sugar 19.630 4D 5

19 Kristin Carter Banker 19.960 4D FL3 - EXP

20 Selena Buck Bentley 19.966 4D 4

21 Shannon Hudnell Unbridled Cat 20.366 4D 4

22 Allyson Schreier Heza Money Train 21.450 4D 10

23 Paisley Parrish Wondering Is Easy 23.577 4D 5

24 Janice Troost Thunder 26.742 4D 5

Melissa Bradley My Sexy D9 18.448 NO TIME FL5 - EXP

Natasha Anderson Rimbos Lil Winner 10 18.807 NO TIME 4

Kaylie Garcia CM Colee Freckles 15.935 NO TIME 0

Theresa Gross Tiza Hawt Frenchkiss 16.206 NO TIME 4

Kali Parrish Maddie Moon Frost 17.352 NO TIME 5

Ashley Palumbo Dudes Winning Asset 17.565 NO TIME DP

Taylor Hedge Goose 16.362 NO TIME 10

Mariah Courson Big Red 777.000 NO TIME DP

Natasha Anderson Scamps Rookie 18.628 NO TIME 4

Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 38.084 NO TIME 0 - P

Holly Bass Little Willie 18.418 NO TIME 5

Jamie Rewis Haidas Lil Snicker 17.101 NO TIME 0

Carlton Pailey Pearce Little Nitro 308 16.375 NO TIME 4

Karrie Hudson SL Pyro Dot Com 17.389 NO TIME DP

April Forde SR Red Rock Candy 16.158 NO TIME 4

Kaylie Garcia Technically Hickory 777.000 NO TIME 0

Kali Holt MJ Chrome Carrizzo Cash 17.269 NO TIME 10

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 33.009 NO TIME 5

Teresa Bass By Hope 22.158 NO TIME 5

Kathy Dickason Smoke 17.173 NO TIME 4

Kelly Peebles Mr Jb 0845 16.524 NO TIME 4

Allyson Schreier Rita 21.192 NO TIME 10

Total Entries: 150   · Total Paid: $3625   · NO TIMES: 35   · SCRATCHES: 2
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Michele Hopper BW Double Take Fame 16.752 NO TIME 4

Laura Weeks Lulus Peppy Roan 17.656 NO TIME 4

Teal Davis No Wonder Hes Famous 777.000 NO TIME DP

Buddy Hall Blinker 17.152 NO TIME 4

Hannah Harrison GL Dashing Bully 777.000 NO TIME 4

Dayna Harrold Bob 777.000 NO TIME 0

Shelene Henrion Nonstop Tatertot 17.063 NO TIME FL0 - EXP

Jim Childers Ima Runnin for the Dr 17.029 NO TIME DP

Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle 15.906 NO TIME 0

Sonja Redding Tell Tell Wonder 19.772 NO TIME 4

Kali Holt Gold Rocks N Fame 16.711 NO TIME 10

Hayleigh Rodgers SR Whiz In My Cash 17.401 NO TIME 4

Taylor Mclain Bambi 15.869 NO TIME 10

Heather Krips ProsperNFamously 999.000 SCRATCH 5

Emily Christiansen Local Vocal 999.000 SCRATCH 5

Total Entries: 150   · Total Paid: $3625   · NO TIMES: 35   · SCRATCHES: 2
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1 Janet Mclain Fires Special Angel 16.307 1D $99

2 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 16.467 1D

1 Jill Faver Rain 17.417 3D $66

2 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.422 3D

3 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 17.497 3D

1 Susan Watson FruitLoop 18.468 4D $55

2 Melissa Bradley Jrd Dashin Jet 18.825 4D

3 Janice Troost Thunder 26.742 4D

Melissa Bradley My Sexy D9 18.448 NO TIME

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 33.009 NO TIME

Teresa Bass By Hope 22.158 NO TIME

Total Entries: 11     Total Paid: $220
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1 Rylee Butler Buggin To Be Famous 15.823 1D 4 $101

2 Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 16.138 1D 10 $76

3 Rylee Butler No Memories Aloud 16.259 1D 4 $50

4 Rylee Butler Suddenly Expresive 16.307 1D 4 $25

1 Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 16.350 2D 10 $86

2 Rylee Butler Carrizzolicious 16.398 2D 4 $65

3 Autumn Bock Lulu Ta Fame 16.414 2D 10 $43

4 Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 16.553 2D 4 $22

5 Kiley Powers Pearl 16.604 2D 4

6 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 16.689 2D 5

7 Cyiah Avila Toots A Little Lucky 16.740 2D 5

1 Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash 16.847 3D 10 $58

2 Alivia Brown Echo 16.858 3D 4 $43

3 Kaylee Kobie A Deal For Nickey 16.891 3D 10 $29

4 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 17.038 3D 4 $14

5 Kiley Buck Ace Bar Grace 17.050 3D 4

6 Daniella Rivicci StreakinTaCashNFame 17.077 3D 4

7 Sarah Mule RBGETDOWNBROWN 17.207 3D 5

8 Makayla Buck Outlaw 10-18 17.224 3D 4

9 Victoria Parrish Interest to Pay 17.275 3D 4

10 Christina Diaz EZ 17.277 3D 5

11 Hayleigh Rodgers SR Whiz In My Cash 17.324 3D 4

12 Kaylee Kobie Skooch 17.351 3D 10

13 Cali Brown Bob 17.603 3D 4

14 Hanna Hebel MHS Whiz Away 17.684 3D 4

1 Kylah Engh Bella 18.075 4D DP $43

2 Aliaha Maldonado Flame 18.264 4D DP $32

3 Vianney Barajas Missy 18.375 4D DP $22

4 Grace Ford Chief 18.437 4D 10 $11

5 Kendra Connell Tuff 18.510 4D 4

6 Brooke Bates Easy On The Sug 18.988 4D DP

7 Kiley Buck Chola 19.103 4D 4

8 Ella Updike Roxie 19.234 4D DP

9 Riley Updike Summer 19.306 4D DP

10 Sarah Mule Its A D Wildcat 19.518 4D 5

11 Paisley Parrish Wondering Is Easy 23.577 4D 5

12 Reagan Deriso Oie 26.348 4D 0

13 Sloane Dieter The Copper Unicorn 60.059 4D 0

Kaillie Hickok Sugar 777.000 NO TIME 5

Carlton Pailey Pearce Little Nitro 308 16.375 NO TIME 4

Kali Holt MJ Chrome Carrizzo Cash 17.269 NO TIME 10

Kali Holt Gold Rocks N Fame 16.711 NO TIME 10

Taylor Hedge Goose 16.362 NO TIME 10

Kaylie Garcia Technically Hickory 777.000 NO TIME 0

Kaylie Garcia CM Colee Freckles 15.935 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 45   · Total Paid: $720   · NO TIMES: 7
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1 Janet Mclain Fires Special Angel 16.307 1D 4

2 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 16.467 1D 4

1 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 16.888 2D 5

1 Jill Faver Rain 17.417 3D 5

2 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.422 3D 4

3 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 17.497 3D 0

4 Nancy Leach Chexy Lena 17.656 3D 5

1 Susan Watson FruitLoop 18.468 4D 4

2 Melissa Bradley Jrd Dashin Jet 18.825 4D FL5 - EXP

3 Janice Troost Thunder 26.742 4D 5

Melissa Bradley My Sexy D9 18.448 NO TIME FL5 - EXP

Buddy Hall Blinker 17.152 NO TIME 4

Teresa Bass By Hope 22.158 NO TIME 5

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 33.009 NO TIME 5

Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 38.084 NO TIME 0 - P

Total Entries: 15   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 5


